
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlotte Berry - (1174925) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.60 762 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

56.74 756 R 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

56.98 747 F 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.55 725 H 13/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

57.56 725 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.79 716 H 26/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.82 715 F 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.88 713 H 01/08/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.91 711  17/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Co Sheffield 3

58.31 697 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Sheffield 1

58.33 696 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.34 696 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Co Sheffield 3

58.61 686 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.68 684 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.73 682 H 07/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.84 678 H 26/06/21 COSSS Summer Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

58.94 675 F 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

59.23 665  17/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Co Sheffield 3

59.39 660 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

59.50 656 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

59.50 656 H 12/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

59.73 648 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:00.00 640 F 12/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:00.12 636 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

1:00.20 633 H 18/09/22 City of Sheffield SS 39th Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:00.28 631 F 09/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:00.31 630 H 09/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1
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1:00.31 630 H 09/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:01.09 606 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:01.32 599 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Co Sheffield 1

1:01.51 594 F 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Co Sheffield 1

1:01.64 590 H 22/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:02.08 577 F 22/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:02.15 575 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:02.53 565 H 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:02.82 557 F 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:02.98 553 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

1:04.08 525 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Sheffield 1

1:09.31 415 H 15/04/17 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:09.62 409 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:16.75 305 H 26/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

1:18.34 287 H 01/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:30.17 188 H 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.12 636 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

58.73 682 H 07/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.94 675 F 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.68 684 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

59.73 648 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

59.39 660 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

1:00.00 640 F 12/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

59.50 656 H 12/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

59.50 656 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:00.20 633 H 18/09/22 City of Sheffield SS 39th Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

56.74 756 R 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

56.60 762 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.33 696 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.79 716 H 26/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.91 711  17/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Co Sheffield 3

59.23 665  17/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Co Sheffield 3

57.82 715 F 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.61 686 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

56.98 747 F 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.56 725 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.55 725 H 13/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

58.31 697 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Sheffield 1

57.88 713 H 01/08/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.34 696 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Co Sheffield 3

58.84 678 H 26/06/21 COSSS Summer Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

1:00.28 631 F 09/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:00.31 630 H 09/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:04.08 525 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Sheffield 1

1:02.98 553 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

1:02.15 575 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:01.51 594 F 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Co Sheffield 1

1:01.32 599 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Co Sheffield 1

1:01.09 606 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:02.08 577 F 22/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:01.64 590 H 22/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3
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1:01.64 590 H 22/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:02.82 557 F 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:02.53 565 H 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:09.62 409 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:09.31 415 H 15/04/17 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:16.75 305 H 26/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

1:18.34 287 H 01/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:30.17 188 H 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3
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